NOF NIFX
10 ***1842**
11 ***1020**
12 ***5267**
13 **#2509**
14 ***3229**
15 ***0601**
16 ***5018**
17 ***8341**
18 ***0880**
19 ***1398**
20 ***1267**
21 ***5396**
22 ***4239%**
23 ***53p1**
24 ***g152**
25 ***RG5AG**
26 ***3059**
27 ***5731**
28 ***(Q515**
29 ***1912**
30 ***8516**
31 ***5348**
32 ***Q731**

NOMBRE_
VAZ ENCINAS, ADRIAN

LOZANO RAMOS, SONIA

PONCE CARRERO, ALBA

MENDOZA GONZALEZ, ISABEL
MARTINEZ HERVES, ALVARO
BASUALDO PRIETO, MICAELA ANGELINA
BENITEZ DELGADO, BLANCA
CARDENAS MACIAS, MARTA MARIA
DOMINGUEZ MARQUEZ, DESIREE

DIAZ FREITAS, MARIA DEL ROCIO

TUR VAZQUEZ, LAURA

VELASCO MARQUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
SERRANO DE LAS CASAS, INMACULADA
ROLDAN DIAZ, RAFAEL

CARAMES PASCUAL, CESAR

CUTIC FOTEA, LOREDANA

ARTES ALMENAR, PEDRO JOSE
RAMIREZ LIMON, ANTONIO JOSE
LOPEZ SALMERON, IRENE

QUINTERO GALVAN, AINHOA

PINO CASTILLA, PEDRO DEL

PONCE ROMERO, JESUS

ALAMOS GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALVO GARRIDO, FRANCISCO
ROMERO CARRERO, MARIA DE LA CINTA
PACHECO GARCIA, ARIADNA

GARCIA MORA, DANIEL

MANZANO NEYRA, ELENA

FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE

MACIAS GARRIDO, ALEJANDRO
MURNOZ CABRERA, LUIS

QUINTERO GISBERT, ESTHER

SISTEMAACCE PRVORIGEN PRVDESTINO NOTA1Y2

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
CRD

CRD

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
CRD

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

53,84
52,95
52,63
52,59
52,27
51,89
51,75
51,42
51,15
50,85
50,51
50,16
49,38
48,87

47,5
47,31
47,15
47,14
46,96
46,44

44,8
43,95
43,76
43,08
41,98
40,95
40,76
40,43

40,2
40,04
37,93
36,17



33 *#%3115%*
34 ***1483%*
35 *¥*gG1**
36 ***8g51**
37 ***(0824%*
38 ***3416%*
39 ***7630**
40 ***4282%*
41 ***8870**
4 ***578gx%*
43 ***QQ9Q]**
44 ***Q444%*
45 ***4Q9)8**
46 ***2879x**
47 *¥**¥*Q548%*
48 **%81)g%*
49 **%Q715%*
50 ***3618%*
51 ***5773%*
52 **%394Q%*
53 ***3690**
54 **%1600**
55 ***G078%*
56 ***1674%*
57 ***7735%%
58 ***4756%*
59 *¥*§123%*
60 ***0596**
61 ***2722%*
62 ***4256%*
63 ***1138%*
64 ***1160%*
65 ***8462%*

VAZQUEZ BASTARDO, SARA
DOMINGUEZ SALAS, MATILDE
HERRERA BENITEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PARRALES MARQUEZ, MELANIA
DELGADO LOPEZ, JESUS

GOMEZ WERT, RAUL

MERENCIO PICON, ANGELA

MACARRO ALFONSO, JAVIER
MORANO RABADAN, MARIA

DURAN RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL

GOMEZ BORRERO, ANTONIO
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, SERGIO
VELASQUEZ REYES, RUDY JACKSON
ENRIQUE ROMERO, DANIEL

IVANOVA KURTEVA, DOBRINKA

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ROCIO

PEGUERO MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR
DIL MORALES, CONSUELO MARIA
CAVERO CASTUERA, MARIA MONTANA
PALANCO VAZQUEZ, VIRGINIA ISABEL
RIVERA MACIAS, BLANCA ESTER
SALGADO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL
ARENAS MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN
DOMINGUEZ TIERRA, SUSANA
IGLESIAS VAZQUEZ, ESTIBALIZ

LOPEZ SUERO, VICENTE ANTONIO
LOZANO BARRAGAN, LUZ MARIA
MARTINEZ BARRAL, PAULA

CABELLO LARA, DOLORES

ROMERO VEGA, MONICA

MEDINA ORTIZ, ESTEFANIA

QUINTERO CARDENAS, PALOMA
VILLEGAS PRIETO, BELLA ANGELA

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

33,5
24,82
24,64
24,64
24,46
24,46
24,46
24,28
24,28

24,1

24,1
23,92
23,92
23,74
23,74
23,74
23,74
23,56
23,38
23,38
23,38
23,38
23,38

23,2

23,2

23,2

23,2

23,2
23,03
23,03
22,84
22,84
22,84



66 ***8145**
67 ***2957**
68 ***6193**
69 ***9292**
70 ***3017**
71 ***4244**
72 ***L729**
73 ***5688**
74 ***B43**
75 ***g125**
76 ***5797**
77 ***2499**
78 ***8151**
79 ***4315**
80 ***2299%*
81 ***8Q75**
82 ***2474%*
83 **#*0889**
84 ***4Q953%*
85 ***2462%*
86 ***0814**
87 ***5480**
88 ***2021**
89 ***4963**
90 ***0350**
91 ***2493%**
92 ***1057**
93 ***5g19**
94 ***3729%*
95 *#*557%*
96 ***3650**
97 ***1406**
98 *#*]1331%*

GOMEZ PEREIRA, PATRICIA

PEREZ ALVAREZ, GUILLERMO

CABRERA JIMANEZ, ISMAEL

GOMEZ MORGADO, JUAN ALBERTO
HIDALGO HERRERA, VALENTIN

PONCE DEL PRADO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MORALES LOPEZ, GREGORIO

SILVA LOPEZ, ANA ISABEL

CAPILLA PICON, BELEN

GARCIA ROBLAS, SANDRA

PEREZ RIVERA, JUAN ANTONIO
SUAREZ CABALGA, FRANCISCO
CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA
CUMBRERAS GIRALDO, RAFAEL
LOZANO DOMINGUEZ, ANGELES
NUNEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSANA

RAPOSO TAPIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
ANTONIO CORONADO, INES MARIA
DELGADO BARBOSA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
DIAZ TOLEDANO, ISAIAS

MACIAS CARO, MACARENA

RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
ROMERO RUEDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
VELA MANDADO, PATRICIA
DOMINGUEZ BEN, JUAN ANTONIO
ALCAZAR DOMINGUEZ, SORAYA
MORENO PEREZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
LLORDEN GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARQUEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
MORENO RUA, ALEJANDRO

SORIANO MIGUEL, MARIA ANGELES
CORDERO LOZANO, JOSE MARIA
DELGADO GALLEGO, MARIA MAR

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
CRD

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

22,66
22,49

22,3
22,12
22,12
22,12
21,95
21,95
21,76
21,76
21,76
21,76
21,58
21,58
21,41
21,41
21,41
21,41
21,22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21,22
21,04
21,04
20,75
20,68
20,68
20,68
20,68
20,51
20,51



99 ***5250%*
100 ***1831**
101 ***3531**
102 ***5095**
103 ***4329**
104 ***8532%*
105 ***0322**
106 ***8711**
107 ***0043**
108 ***1408**
109 ***3548%**
110 ***0928**
111 ***4347**
112 *#*2839%*

DIAS IGLESIA, PATRICIA

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
DURAN MESA, AMELIA

FELIPE TRAVES, BENITO

NARANJO CASTANEDA, ADRIAN
PALOMO GARCIA, VICTOR

PAREJA HERRERA, CRISTIAN JOSE
RAMIREZ DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, CRISTINA

SUAREZ GUERRA, FRANCISCO LEOPOLDO
CASERO GALVEZ, MARIA ELENA

CORZO BLANQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDEZ VEGA, JOSE MARIA

PEREZ BRAVO, CRISTINA

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
CRD

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA
HUELVA

20,51
20,51
20,51
20,51
20,51
20,51
20,33
20,33
20,33
20,33
20,14
20,14
20,14
20,05



